



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

WELL NUMBER 24417  
LOCATION Oakley KS  
FOREMAN Pat Heisler

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-4-10	7043	Beckman "A" 1-14	14	10 <sup>S</sup>	31 <sup>W</sup>	Thomas
CUSTOMER Russell Oil Co.						
MAILING ADDRESS						
CITY						
STATE						
ZIP CODE						
TRUCK #		DRIVER		TRUCK #		DRIVER
463		Shannon F		439		Pat H

JOB TYPE PTA HOLE SIZE 7 1/8 HOLE DEPTH 4600' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 X H-2490 TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Plug as ordered ...

25 SKS @ 2490'  
 100 SKS @ 1750'  
 40 SKS @ 320'  
 10 SKS @ 40'  
 30 SKS in R.H  
 15 SKS in M.H.  
 220 SKS 60/40 por, 4% gel  
 1/4 # Flo Seal

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405N	1	PUMP CHARGE	1,200 <sup>00</sup>	1,200 <sup>00</sup>
5406	10	MILEAGE	450	450 <sup>00</sup>
1131	220	60/40 por	13 <sup>00</sup>	2,860 <sup>00</sup>
1118B	756 #	Bentonite (Gel)		151 <sup>20</sup>
1107	55 #	Flo-Seal		137 <sup>50</sup>
5407	9.46	Ton Mileage Delivery (min chrg)	390 <sup>00</sup>	390 <sup>00</sup>
Subtotal				4,783 <sup>70</sup>
Less 20% Disc				- 956 <sup>74</sup>
				3,826 <sup>96</sup>
SALES TAX				229 <sup>86</sup>
ESTIMATED TOTAL				4056 <sup>82</sup>

RAVIN 3737 AUTHORIZATION Shannon Perry TITLE TOOLPUSHER DATE 9-11-10

237241



PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

NET NUMBER 29010  
LOCATION Oakley KS  
FOREMAN Rick Ledford

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-27-10	7043	Paul Beckman A 1-14	14	10	31 W	Thomas
CUSTOMER Russell Oil Inc.		H2 DRUG	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 8050			463	John S.		
CITY Edmond			439	Allen Baum		
STATE OK						
ZIP CODE 73063						

JOB TYPE surface 0' HOLE SIZE 12 1/4" HOLE DEPTH 272' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8"  
 CASING DEPTH 272' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15# SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk 6.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 16 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting- Rig up to 8 5/8" casing. Break circulation w/ 5 bbl fresh water. Mixed 175 sacks class "A" cement w/ 3% cacl2 + 270 gal @ 15# / gal. Shut down, release 8 5/8" warden plug. Displace w/ 16 bbl fresh water. Shut casing in w/ good cement returns to surface. Job complete. Rig down.

*THANK YOU*

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	985.00	985.00
5406	10	MILEAGE	4.50	45.00
11045	175 sacks	class "A" cement	16.00	2800.00
1102	500 #	3% cacl2	.88	440.00
1118A	330 #	270 gal	.20	66.00
5407	8.23	ton mileage bulk + tax	m/c	390.00
4432	1	8 5/8" warden plug	92.00	92.00
Total 4818.00 -20% disc 963.60 Total 3854.40			Subtotal	4818.00
			SALES TAX	248.06
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4102.46

AUTHORIZATION Steven Craig TITLE 236254 DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.